7Th

8h

%h

10h

11h

18h

1%5h

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year Al

2025/26. Autumn semester
week 3-14.

Second

Friday

Odd Second

Intr ion to digital e Public Health and Epidemiology Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences
PRACTICE THEORY + SEMINAR THEORY
week 3-14. week 3-8. week 3-14.
ERKEL L em. 104. 504. 1.13.
Bioethics and Professional Ethics
SEMINAR
week 6-14.
133. Anatomy
THEORY
week 3-14.
0.15.
Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences
PRACTICE
Biomechanics Medical Latin Bioethics and Professional Ethics weah EBSIEED
THEORY + PRACTICE SEMINAR THEORY week 4. 13:15-14:45
week 3-14. week 3-14. week 3-11. 233.
30. ERKEL I em. XL 504. week 5,689,
503.
week 10-14.
507 Applied Biology
THEORY
Physical Education (PE) week 3-14.
ke G Odservational Practice - Gkt
Career socialisation Basics of Health Education ellike Basic of healthy nutrition Introduction to Health Health and Society
PRACTICE SEMINAR THEORY Sciences SEMINAR
week 3-14. week 4-14. week 4-14. PRACTICE week 4-14.
4.07. ERKEL FSZT 1. 1.13. week 3. 13:15-16:30 23.
233.
Basics of Psychology
THEORY
week 3-14.
0.15.
Anatomy Physical Education (PE) Health and Society
PRACTICE week 4-14. THEORY
week 3-13. 433./Horanszky 11. 7-12. hét
413. (Football) 0.15.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 3-14.
ERKEL FSZT IIL IV, Lem. VI, XI.

Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics
THEORY
week 3-10.
0.15.

7h

8h

9h

120

13h

14h

16h

17h

18h

| 19n



7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

17h

18h

1%h

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A2

Second

2025/26. Autumn semester
week 3-14.

Intr ion to digital heal

PRACTICE
week 3-14.
ERKEL I. em. 104.

e

Career socialisation

Public Health and Epidemiology

Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences

PRACTICE THEORY + SEMINAR THEORY
week 3-14. week 3-8. week 3-14.
ERKEL I. em. VIL/A 504. 1.13.
Physical Education (PE)
Medical Latin Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences week 3-5,10-12.
SEMINAR PRACTICE 507.
week 3-14. week 4,5,6,8.
ERKEL L em. XI. 503. Anatomy
THEORY
week 3-14.
0.15.
Bioethics and Professional Ethics
4 THEORY
| Bl week 3-11. Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences
THEORY + PRACTICE 504. R
= week 3-14. week 3. 13:15-16:30
| 30. Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences week 4. 13:15-14:45
PRACTICE 233.
1 week 12-14.
307. Applied Biology
THEORY
week 3-14.
- 0.15.

Bioethics and Professional Ethics

SEMINAR
week 6-14.
228.

Basics of Health Education
SEMINAR
week 4-14.
ERKEL FSZT 1.

Odservational Practice -
Introduction to Health
Sciences
PRACTICE
week 13.

4.21.

Basic of healthy nutrition
THEORY
week 4-14.
1.13.

Odservational Practice -
Introduction to Health
Sciences
PRACTICE
week 3. 13:15-16:30
233.

Odservational Practice -
Introduction to Health
Sciences
PRACTICE
week 14
507.

Physical Education (PE)

week 3-13.

433./Horanszky 11.

(Football)

Anatomy
PRACTICE
week 4-14.
413.

Health and Society

Health and Society

Basics of Foreign Language

SEMINAR
week 3-14.

ERKEL FSZT IIL, 1V, Lem. VI, XI.

THEORY
7-12. hét
0.15.

SEMINAR

week 4-14.

23.

Basics of Psychology
THEORY
week 3-14.

0.15.

Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics
THEORY
week 3-10.
0.15.

7h

8h

9h

" 10n

12h

13h

14h

16h

17h

18h

19h



7Th

8h

%h

10h

11h

12h

13h

15h

16h

17h

18h

1%h

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A3

Second

2025/26. Autumn semester
week 3-14.

Second

Friday

Odd Second

Medical Latin
SEMINAR
week 3-14.

ERKEL L. em. VII/A

Public Health and Epidemiology

Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences

THEORY + SEMINAR THEORY
week 3-8. week 3-14.
sk 113,
Career socialisation Bicetilcy aEnlclil-ProfessiDnal Health and Society Bioetines aEnlclil-Professional
ics ics
PRACTICE SEMINAR SEMINAR CTITIAR
week 3-14. week 4-14.
ERKEL L em. VIL/A “?:‘)3'7‘ 132, Weikog;'”' Anatomy
o o THEORY
week 3-14.
0.15.
Biomechanics Bioethics and Professional Ethics Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences
THEORY + PRACTICE THEORY PRACTICE
week 3-14. week 3-11. week 3. 13:15-16:30
30. 504, week 4. 13:15-14:45
233.
Applied Biology
THEORY
Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences week 3-14.
PRACTICE 0.15.
Anatomy Basics of Health Ed Basic of healthy nutrition week 3. 13:15-16:30
PRACTICE SEMINAR THEORY 233.
week 4-14. week 3-13. week 4-14. week 4,5,6,8.
413. ERKEL FSZT III. 1.13. 503.
week 9,10,11,12,13.
507.

Physical Education (PE)
week 3-14.
433./HoranszKy 11. (Football)

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 3-14.
ERKEL FSZT IIL, IV, Lem. VI, XI.

Health and Society
THEORY
7-12. hét
0.15.

Introduction to digital healthcare
PRACTICE
week 3-14.
404.

Basics of Psychology
THEORY
week 3-14.

0.15.

Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics
THEORY
week 3-10.
0.15.

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

130

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

190



7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

15h

ORAREND
Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A4
2025/26. Autumn semester
week 3-14.

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

Second Second
Medical Latin Public Health and Epidemiology Bioethics and Professional Ethics Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences
SEMINAR THEORY + SEMINAR SEMINAR THEORY
week 3-14. week 3-8. week 6-14. week 3-14.
ERKEL FSZT. I. 504. 133. 1.13.
—| Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences Health and Society
PRACTICE SEMINAR
n week 11,12,13,14 week 4-14.
b <l 227. Anatomy
THEORY
] week 3-14.
0.15.
— Biomechanics Career socialisation Bioethics and Professional Ethics Odsepshenal Erssticcplutroductisity HealdStioness
THEORY + PRACTICE PRACTICE THEORY R
week 3-14. week 3-14. week 3-11. week 3. 13:15-16:30
e 30. ERKEL I. em. VIL/A 504. week 4. ;;;15'14:45
Applied Biology
THEORY
week 3-14.
1 Odservational Practice - Odservational Practice - 0.15.
— Anatomy Introduction to Health Basics of Health E Basic of healthy nutrition Introduction to Health
PRACTICE Sciences SEMINAR THEORY Sciences
week 3-13. PRACTICE week 3-13. week 4-14. PRACTICE
413. week 4,6,8,10. ERKEL FSZT IIL. 1.13. week 3. 13:15-16:30
| 503. 233. |
Basics of Psychology -
THEORY
week 3-14. B
0.15. -
Health and Society -
THEORY
7-12. hét
0.15.
Basics of Foreign Language
N Physical Education (PE) SEMINAR B
- week 3-14. week 3-14. -
433./Hornszky 11. (Football) ERKEL FSZT 111, IV, Lem. VI, XI. Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics
N THEORY B
Intr ion to digital healthcare week 3-10. -
PRACTICE 0.15.
week 3-14. B
404. o




