Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A1 2025/26. Autumn semester week 3-14.

Monday		Monday Tuesday Wednesday				rsday	Friday	
Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd Second
		Introduction to	digital healthcare	Public Health a	nd Epidemiology			Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences
			CTICE 3-14.		+ SEMINAR			THEORY
			I. em. 104.		k 3-8. 04.			week 3-14. 1.13.
	<u> </u>	Little		3				
					-			
Bioethics and Pr	rofessional Ethics							
	IINAR	<u></u>						
week	k 6-14.							
13	33.							Anatomy
								THEORY
								week 3-14. 0.15.
								0.13.
					L		roduction to Health Sciences	
							CTICE	
Biome	echanics	Medic	al Latin	Bioethics and Pr	rofessional Ethics		3:15-16:30	
	+ PRACTICE		INAR		EORY		3:15-14:45 33.	
	week 3-14. week 3-14. 30. ERKEL I. em. XI.		week 3-11. 504.		week 5,6,8,9.			
30						03.		
							10-14.	
	1		1		T	50	07.	Applied Biology
								THEORY
				Physical Education (PE) week 3-13.				week 3-14.
				507.		Odservational Practice -		0.15.
	ocialisation CTICE		Basics of Health Education SEMINAR		Basic of healthy nutrition THEORY	Introduction to Health Sciences	Health and Society SEMINAR	
			SEMINAR week 4-14.		Week 4-14.	Sciences PRACTICE	SEMINAR week 4-14.	T
wool	.07.		ERKEL FSZT I.		1.13.	week 3. 13:15-16:30	23.	
week 4.0						233.		
								Passian of Possel all and
			i e					Basics of Psychology THEORY
					1	1		week 3-14.
								0.15.
4.0	Physical Education (PF)			Health a	nd Society			0.15.
	Physical Education (PE) week 4-14.			Health a THE	nd Society EORY			0.15.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.			THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			0.15.
Anatomy PRACTICE	week 4-14.			THE 7-12	EORY			0.15.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	Daving of Pro-	ion Laurence	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			0.15.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.		eign Language INAR	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			0.15.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM	INAR	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			0.15.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM week	INAR : 3-14.	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM week	INAR	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics THEORY
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM week	INAR : 3-14.	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics THEORY week 3-10.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM week	INAR : 3-14.	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics THEORY
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM week	INAR : 3-14.	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics THEORY week 3-10.
Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	week 4-14. 433./Horánszky 11.	SEM week	INAR : 3-14.	THE 7-12	EORY 2. hét			Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics THEORY week 3-10.

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A2 2025/26. Autumn semester week 3-14.

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thu	rsday	Friday	
Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd	Second	Odd So	econd
		Introduction to	ligital healthcare						
			TICE						
			3-14.						
		ERKEL	. em. 104.						
			cialisation		nd Epidemiology			Propaedeutics of Natural Scie	nces
			TICE		+ SEMINAR			THEORY	
			3-14. em. VII./A		k 3-8. 04.			week 3-14. 1.13.	
		ERREL I.	CIII. 7 11.//1	3	v - .			1.13.	
		Medica	l I atin	Odservational Practice In-	traduction to Health Sciences		ucation (PE)		
			NAR	Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences PRACTICE		week 3-5,10-12. 507.			
		week 3-14. week 4,5,6,8.			,				
			I. em. XI.		03.			Anatomy	
								THEORY	
								week 3-14.	
								0.15.	
					rofessional Ethics				
					EORY				
Biom	echanics				c 3-11. 04.		roduction to Health Sciences CTICE		
	+ PRACTICE			,	04.		3:15-16:30		
	ek 3-14.			Odservational Practice - In	troduction to Health Sciences		3:15-14:45		
	30.			PRAG	CTICE		33.		
					12-14.				
				5	07.		I	Applied Biology	
								THEORY	
								week 3-14.	
				Odservational Practice -		Odservational Practice -	Odservational Practice -	0.15.	
	Professional Ethics MINAR		Basics of Health Education SEMINAR	Introduction to Health	Basic of healthy nutrition THEORY	Introduction to Health	Introduction to Health		
	MINAR ek 6-14.		SEMINAR week 4-14.	Sciences PRACTICE	week 4-14.	Sciences PRACTICE	Sciences PRACTICE	1	
	228.		ERKEL FSZT I.	week 13.	1.13.	week 3. 13:15-16:30	week 14		
				4.21.		233.	507.		
								Basics of Psychology THEORY	
								week 3-14.	
								0.15.	
	Anatomy			Haelth a	nd Society		Health and Society		
vsical Education (PF)					CORY		SEMINAR		
					2. hét		week 4-14.		
week 3-13.	PRACTICE week 4-14.						23.		
week 3-13.	PRACTICE			0.	.15.				
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.			0.	15.				
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.		ign Language	0.	.15.				
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM	INAR	0.	15.				
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM week	INAR 3-14.	0.	15.			Basics of Medical Technology and I	Biophysics
433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM week	INAR	0.	113.			Basics of Medical Technology and I THEORY	Biophysics
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM week	INAR 3-14.	0.	13.			THEORY week 3-10.	Biophysics
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM week	INAR 3-14.	0.	13.			THEORY	Biophysics
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM week	INAR 3-14.	0.				THEORY week 3-10.	Biophysics
week 3-13. 433./Horánszky 11.	PRACTICE week 4-14.	SEM week	INAR 3-14.	0.				THEORY week 3-10.	Biophysics

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A3 2025/26. Autumn semester week 3-14.

	Monday Odd Second	Tuesday Odd Second	Wednesda Odd	ay Second	Thui Odd	sday Second	Frida Odd	V Second
7h	Oud Second	Ouu Seconu	Oud	Second	Ouu	Second	Odd	71
8h								81
1		Medical Latin						
+		SEMINAR week 3-14.						-
9h		ERKEL I. em. VII/A						91
+								
							L	
10h			Public Health and Epid				Propaedeutics of Nat	
+			THEORY + SEMI week 3-8.	INAK			THEOR week 3-1	
111			504.				1.13.	F.,
11h								- 11
_								
12h		Career socialisation PRACTICE	Etnics	Health and Society SEMINAR	Bioethics and Professional Ethics			12
		week 3-14. ERKEL I. em. VII./A	SEMINAR week 3-7.	week 4-14.	SEMINAR week 3-13.		Anatom	-
+		ERREE I. CIII. VIII./A	2.07.	132.	4.07.		THEOR week 3-1	Y
13h							0.15.	13
-								
-	Biomechanics THEORY + PRACTICE		Bioethics and Professional Ethics THEORY		Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences PRACTICE week 3. 13:15-16:30			-
14h	week 3-14. 30.		week 3-11. 504.			3:15-14:45		14
-					23	.s.		-
							Applied Bio THEOR	Y
15h					Odservational Practice - Int PRAC	TICE	week 3-1- 0.15.	4.
	Anatomy PRACTICE	Basics of Health Education SEMINAR	Basi	ic of healthy nutrition THEORY	week 3. 13 23	3.		
16h	week 4-14. 413.	week 3-13. ERKEL FSZT III.		week 4-14. 1.13.	week 4 50	3.		16
1011					week 9,10 50		Basics of Psyc	_
T							THEOR week 3-1-	Y
17h							0.15.	17
	Physical Education (PE) week 3-14.		Health and Socie THEORY	ety	Introduction to d	TICE		
-	433./Horánszky 11. (Football)		7-12. hét 0.15.		week 40			
18h		Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR						18
+		week 3-14. ERKEL FSZT III, IV, Lem. VI, XI.					Basics of Medical Technol	ogy and Biophysics
<u></u>		ERREL FOLT III, IV, Leill, VI, AL					THEOR week 3-1	Υ –
19h							0.15.	
+								
1								

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 1st Year A4 2025/26. Autumn semester week 3-14.

	Mon Odd	day Second	Tue Odd	sday Second	Wedr Odd	nesday Second	Thu Odd	rsday Second	Friday Odd Second	
7h										7h
8h										8h
+										
9h										9h
10h										- 10h
+			Medical Latin SEMINAR week 3-14. ERKEL FSZT. I.		Public Health and Epidemiology THEORY + SEMINAR week 3-8. 504.		Bioethics and Professional Ethics SEMINAR week 6-14. 133.		Propaedeutics of Natural Sciences THEORY week 3-14. 1.13.	
11h										111
12h	Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences PRACTICE week 11,12,13,14 507. Biomechanics THEORY + PRACTICE week 3-14. 30.							Health and Society SEMINAR week 4-14.		- - 12h
- - 13h								227.	Anatomy THEORY week 3-14. 0.15.	- - 13h
-			Career socialisation PRACTICE week 3-14. ERKEL I. em. VIL/A		Bioethics and Professional Ethics THEORY week 3-11. 504.		Odservational Practice - Introduction to Health Sciences PRACTICE week 3. 13:15-16:30 week 4. 13:15-14:45 233.			
14h										14h
15h		Odservational Practice -					Odservational Practice -		Applied Biology THEORY week 3-14. 0.15.	- 15h
-	Anatomy PRACTICE week 3-13.	Introduction to Health Sciences PRACTICE	Basics of Health Education SEMINAR week 3-13.			Basic of healthy nutrition THEORY week 4-14.	Introduction to Health Sciences PRACTICE			-
16h	413.	week 4,6,8,10. 503.	ERKEL FSZT III.			1.13.	week 3. 13:15-16:30 233.			16h
†									Basics of Psychology THEORY week 3-14.	-
17h					Health ar	nd Society CORY			0.15.	17h
1					7-12. hét 0.15.					
18h	Physical Educ week 3	-14.	Basics of Foreign Language SEMINAR week 3-14.							188
- 19h	433./Horánszky	/Horánszky 11. (Football) ERKEL FSZT III, IV, Lem. VI, XI.				Introduction to digital healthcare		Basics of Medical Technology and Biophysics THEORY week 3-10.		
1711							week	TICE 3-14. 04.	0.15.	